
2022 - 2023 DATES Club Event Terrain Venue

1 Monday 17th October 22 WSX Night Urban Broadstone

2 Thursday 27th October 22 WIM Night Urban Verwood

3 Monday 14 November 22 Sarum Night Urban Salisbury

4 Thursday 24th November 22 BADO Night Urban Basingstoke

5 Thursday 1 December 22 SOC Night Urban & Woodland Stoke Park & Fair Oak

6 Saturday 3rd December 22 WSX Night Urban Swanage

7 Saturday 17th December 22 SO Brighton City Race Urban Brighton

8 Wednesday 14th Dec 22 BAOC MLS day followed by Night Urban Winchester

9 Thursday 12 January 22 SOC Night Urban & Park Colden Common

10 Saturday 14th January 23 WSX Night Urban Corfe Castle  or Studland

11 Thursday 26th January 23 WIM Night Urban Shillingstone

12 Saturday 4 February 23 Sarum Day event then Night Urban Venue TBC

13 Thursday 9 February 23 SOC Night Urban & Woodland/Park Southampton

14 Saturday 18th February 23 WIM British Night Champs Forest Moors Valley

15 Thursday 23rd February 23 BADO Night Urban Kings Worthy

16 Thursday 2nd March 23 WSX Night - Prize Giving Urban Queens Park, Bournemouth 


